 CESS-105K215AL
C&I Solution
P r o v i d e d  b y  H A N C H U  E S S
Innovate·enjoy
CESS-105K215AL
This outdoor energy storage cabinet integrates battery packs, PCS, HVC, EMS, environment control and fire-fighting system all together.
It supports max. 20 cabinets on-grid parallel connection, max. capacity is 2MW/4MWh.
1
What is CESS-105K215AL?
2025
105kW PCS HVC
EMS
215kWh Battery Packs
Main Breaker
Emergency Stop
Fire-fighting system
Water Leakage Sensor
Smoke Detector
It matches various C&I scenarios and supports self consumption, peak-valley arbitrage (timing mode), peak-valley
strategy, dynamic capacity increase and backup power guarantee.
What are the scenarios?
Office Building
Factory
Supermarket
Gas/EV charger Station
School
Farm
CESS-105K215AL2 2025
What is the solution?
CESS-105K215AL3 2025
DC Parameter
AC Parameters
Rated Battery Capacity
Rated System Voltage
Battery Type
Max. charge/discharge current
Ingress Protection Degree
Operating Temperature
Cooling
Altitude
EMS Communication Interface
Dimensions（WxDxH）
Weight
215kWh
768Vdc
LFP(LiFePO4)
140A
IP54
-30℃~50℃
Smart air cooling (rated cooling capacity 3.2kW)
3000m（Over 2000m derating）
Modbus TCP
1500*1490*2348mm
Approx. 2500kg
General Parameters
Rated AC Power 105kW
Rated Grid Voltage 400V 3P4W
Rated Grid Frequency 50Hz
Total Harmonic
Distortion of Current (%) <3%(Rated Power)
Power Factor 0.99
CESS-105K215AL4 2025
Superior
Performance
What are the advantages of 215K cabinet?
Flexible
Matching
All-in-one
design
Ultimate safety
Easy Installation
CESS-105K215AL5 2025
Fire fighting system
( perfluorohexanone)
Multiple protections
by BMS
Ultimate Safety
14.3kWh
1 pack
896Wh
280Ah
>6000
cycles
51.2V
Pack nominal
voltage
LFP
CELL
High quality battery
CESS-105K215AL6 2025
Flexible millisecond level
response time
Superior Performance
Intelligent Air Cooling -
Fan
Intelligent Air Cooling -
Air conditioner
CESS-105K215AL7 2025
Flexible Matching
(Max. 20 cabinets on-grid parallel) All-in-one design
CESS-105K215AL8 2025
Easy Installation
CESS-105K215AL9 2025
• Transportation of the entire container, building blocks, fast delivery, greatly shortening the construction cycle.
• Compared with traditional products, it saves 20% of floor space.
• Integration of local controllers to achieve comprehensive management of equipment, unified communication interfaces and protocols.
Grid
AC
#1--#10 Energy Storage Cabinet/215kWh
AC Combiner cabinet
1MW/2MWh Solution
CESS-105K215AL13 2025
*System matching can be selected according to the actual power consumption scale.
Typical Application Scenarios Dynamic capacity increase
CESS-105K215AL
Factory/office building/hotel/hospital and
other industrial and commercial loads
Monitoring
Grid
AC
ComCESS-105K215AL CESS-105K215AL
CESS-105K215AL16 2025
• Energy storage systems can meet the energy needs of the loads by effectively charging them during periods of high power usage when power demand
exceeds transformer capacity. This approach helps to reduce costs associated with transformer usage, minimise investment in transformers and shorten
expansion cycles.